HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO B-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2843

By COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS, ETHICS AND RULES

June 23

| 1 | On page 1 of the printed B-engrossed bill, delete line 3 and insert "167.062 and 342.143; and re- |
|----|---|
| 2 | pealing ORS 167.065, 167.070, 167.087 and 167.089." |
| 3 | On page 7, delete line 20. |
| 4 | In line 21, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)". |
| 5 | In line 22, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)". |
| 6 | On page 13, delete lines 41 through 45. |
| 7 | On page 14, delete lines 1 through 15. |
| 8 | In line 16, delete "11" and insert "10". |
| 9 | In line 32, delete "167.070,". |
| 10 | Delete page 15 and insert: |
| 11 | "SECTION 11. ORS 167.065, 167.070, 167.087 and 167.089 are repealed.". |
| 12 | |